
SDQ = Number of targets on the stage times 5 plus 30 seconds DNF= 999.99

1 Quickly Downunder S 94.70 0 0 0 0 15.33 0 0 0 0.00 15.33 16.78 0 0 0 0.00 16.78 18.15 0 0 0 0.00 18.15 15.73 0 0 0 0.00 15.73 15.74 0 0 0 0.00 15.74 12.97 0 0 0 0.00 12.97 1

2 Just Ace ES 117.95 1 0 0 0 18.10 0 0 0 0.00 18.10 22.70 0 0 0 0.00 22.70 18.67 0 0 0 0.00 18.67 19.98 0 0 0 0.00 19.98 17.07 0 0 0 0.00 17.07 16.43 1 5 0 0 0.00 21.43 2

3 Nasty Nels ES 126.34 1 0 0 0 17.26 0 0 0 0.00 17.26 21.12 0 0 0 0.00 21.12 18.48 0 0 0 0.00 18.48 21.46 0 0 0 0.00 21.46 28.36 1 5 0 0 0.00 33.36 14.66 0 0 0 0.00 14.66 3

4 Tall in the Saddle 49R 139.33 4 0 0 0 23.53 1 5 0 0 0.00 28.53 22.49 0 0 0 0.00 22.49 17.40 0 0 0 0.00 17.40 18.86 0 0 0 0.00 18.86 15.78 1 5 0 0 0.00 20.78 21.27 2 10 0 0 0.00 31.27 4

5 Blazin' Betsy LS 141.68 0 0 0 0 23.89 0 0 0 0.00 23.89 26.21 0 0 0 0.00 26.21 24.53 0 0 0 0.00 24.53 24.14 0 0 0 0.00 24.14 22.01 0 0 0 0.00 22.01 20.90 0 0 0 0.00 20.90 5

6 D' Professor W 154.15 1 1 0 0 33.38 0 0 0 0.00 33.38 22.12 0 0 0 0.00 22.12 24.82 1 5 0 0 0.00 29.82 22.90 0 1 10 0 0.00 32.90 18.33 0 0 0 0.00 18.33 17.60 0 0 0 0.00 17.60 6

7 High Road GF 168.42 1 0 0 0 26.99 0 0 0 0.00 26.99 30.21 0 0 0 0.00 30.21 30.38 0 0 0 0.00 30.38 27.88 0 0 0 0.00 27.88 25.14 1 5 0 0 0.00 30.14 22.82 0 0 0 0.00 22.82 7

8 Kougarok George D 202.55 3 0 0 0 41.43 0 0 0 0.00 41.43 36.28 1 5 0 0 0.00 41.28 28.27 1 5 0 0 0.00 33.27 30.75 0 0 0 0.00 30.75 25.17 0 0 0 0.00 25.17 25.65 1 5 0 0 0.00 30.65 8

9 Rocky B 231.24 7 1 0 0 40.27 3 15 0 0 0.00 55.27 44.58 2 10 1 10 0 0.00 64.58 29.54 0 0 0 0.00 29.54 26.99 1 5 0 0 0.00 31.99 22.46 1 5 0 0 0.00 27.46 22.40 0 0 0 0.00 22.40 9

10 Sally Starr LD 239.05 2 0 0 0 39.24 0 0 0 0.00 39.24 38.90 0 0 0 0.00 38.90 44.44 0 0 0 0.00 44.44 34.66 0 0 0 0.00 34.66 29.48 0 0 0 0.00 29.48 42.33 2 10 0 0 0.00 52.33 10

11 Luscious Lorraine GD 244.96 0 0 0 0 41.89 0 0 0 0.00 41.89 44.32 0 0 0 0.00 44.32 41.30 0 0 0 0.00 41.30 41.55 0 0 0 0.00 41.55 37.37 0 0 0 0.00 37.37 38.53 0 0 0 0.00 38.53 11

12 Big Foot Billy ES 311.55 28 2 0 0 29.49 5 25 1 10 0 0.00 64.49 30.18 8 40 0 0 0.00 70.18 23.49 0 0 0 0.00 23.49 29.01 10 50 0 0 0.00 79.01 20.84 5 25 1 10 0 0.00 55.84 18.54 0 0 0 0.00 18.54 12

13 Creeker                DNF GF 4,064.58 0 0 0 29.41 0 0 0 0.00 29.41 25.21 2 10 0 0 0.00 35.21 999.99 0 0 0 0.00 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0.00 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0.00 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0.00 999.99 13

CLEAN SHOOTERS

1 Quickly Downunder

2 Blazin' Betsy

3 Luscious Lorraine

Tall in the Saddle 49R 139.33 4 0 0 0 23.53 1 5 0 0 0.00 28.53 22.49 0 0 0 0.00 22.49 17.40 0 0 0 0.00 17.40 18.86 0 0 0 0.00 18.86 15.78 1 5 0 0 0.00 20.78 21.27 2 10 0 0 0.00 31.27

Rocky B 231.24 7 1 0 0 40.27 3 15 0 0 0.00 55.27 44.58 2 10 1 10 0 0.00 64.58 29.54 0 0 0 0.00 29.54 26.99 1 5 0 0 0.00 31.99 22.46 1 5 0 0 0.00 27.46 22.40 0 0 0 0.00 22.40

Kougarok George D 202.55 3 0 0 0 41.43 0 0 0 0.00 41.43 36.28 1 5 0 0 0.00 41.28 28.27 1 5 0 0 0.00 33.27 30.75 0 0 0 0.00 30.75 25.17 0 0 0 0.00 25.17 25.65 1 5 0 0 0.00 30.65

Just Ace ES 117.95 1 0 0 0 18.10 0 0 0 0.00 18.10 22.70 0 0 0 0.00 22.70 18.67 0 0 0 0.00 18.67 19.98 0 0 0 0.00 19.98 17.07 0 0 0 0.00 17.07 16.43 1 5 0 0 0.00 21.43

Nasty Nels ES 126.34 1 0 0 0 17.26 0 0 0 0.00 17.26 21.12 0 0 0 0.00 21.12 18.48 0 0 0 0.00 18.48 21.46 0 0 0 0.00 21.46 28.36 1 5 0 0 0.00 33.36 14.66 0 0 0 0.00 14.66

Big Foot Billy ES 311.55 28 2 0 0 29.49 5 25 1 10 0 0.00 64.49 30.18 8 40 0 0 0.00 70.18 23.49 0 0 0 0.00 23.49 29.01 10 50 0 0 0.00 79.01 20.84 5 25 1 10 0 0.00 55.84 18.54 0 0 0 0.00 18.54

Luscious Lorraine GD 244.96 0 0 0 0 41.89 0 0 0 0.00 41.89 44.32 0 0 0 0.00 44.32 41.30 0 0 0 0.00 41.30 41.55 0 0 0 0.00 41.55 37.37 0 0 0 0.00 37.37 38.53 0 0 0 0.00 38.53

High Road GF 168.42 1 0 0 0 26.99 0 0 0 0.00 26.99 30.21 0 0 0 0.00 30.21 30.38 0 0 0 0.00 30.38 27.88 0 0 0 0.00 27.88 25.14 1 5 0 0 0.00 30.14 22.82 0 0 0 0.00 22.82

Sally Starr LD 239.05 2 0 0 0 39.24 0 0 0 0.00 39.24 38.90 0 0 0 0.00 38.90 44.44 0 0 0 0.00 44.44 34.66 0 0 0 0.00 34.66 29.48 0 0 0 0.00 29.48 42.33 2 10 0 0 0.00 52.33

Blazin' Betsy LS 141.68 0 0 0 0 23.89 0 0 0 0.00 23.89 26.21 0 0 0 0.00 26.21 24.53 0 0 0 0.00 24.53 24.14 0 0 0 0.00 24.14 22.01 0 0 0 0.00 22.01 20.90 0 0 0 0.00 20.90

Quickly Downunder S 94.70 0 0 0 0 15.33 0 0 0 0.00 15.33 16.78 0 0 0 0.00 16.78 18.15 0 0 0 0.00 18.15 15.73 0 0 0 0.00 15.73 15.74 0 0 0 0.00 15.74 12.97 0 0 0 0.00 12.97

D' Professor W 154.15 1 1 0 0 33.38 0 0 0 0.00 33.38 22.12 0 0 0 0.00 22.12 24.82 1 5 0 0 0.00 29.82 22.90 0 1 10 0 0.00 32.90 18.33 0 0 0 0.00 18.33 17.60 0 0 0 0.00 17.60

Creeker                DNF GF 4,064.58 0 0 0 29.41 0 0 0 0.00 29.41 25.21 2 10 0 0 0.00 35.21 999.99 0 0 0 0.00 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0.00 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0.00 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0.00 999.99

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

#SDQ

#SDQ

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

P

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

Stage 

Total

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

M

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

March 12, 2022_ Saturday

# M #P P
TOTAL 

SCORE

RAW 

TIME

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

RAW TIME#S P
RAW 

TIME
M M M

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

STAGE 5 STAGE 6 

Nevada Rangers

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

CAT

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

RAW 

TIME

Stage 

Total

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

PP M

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

OVERALL
Stage 

Total

Stage 

Total

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

M
RAW 

TIME
RAW TIME P

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

RAW 

TIME
M

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

RAW 

TIME
M

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total
RAW TIMECATEGORY CAT

TOTAL 

SCORE
# M #P #S RAW TIME M M

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6 

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

RAW 

TIME
M

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty RAW 

TIME
M

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y


